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PER-108981
Excavation
Safety Permit

H&W Electrical
Corporation

EP Slab Permit
Zone C
/ area c to
complete
feeder to
distribution
panel area c
low voltage
from data
closet and
swgr a to
distribution
panels

Andrew Waters
Ethan Byers

6:30 AM
9/2/2025

5:00 PM
9/5/2025

In Progress

PER-108981
Excavation
Safety Permit

H&W Electrical
Corporation

EP Slab Permit
Zone A
/ area c to
complete
feeder to
distribution
panel area c
low voltage
from data
closet and
swgr a to
distribution
panels

Andrew Waters
Ethan Byers

6:30 AM
9/2/2025

5:00 PM
9/5/2025

In Progress

PER-108981
Excavation
Safety Permit

H&W Electrical
Corporation

EP Slab Permit
Zone D
/ area c to
complete
feeder to
distribution
panel area c
low voltage
from data
closet and
swgr a to
distribution
panels

Andrew Waters
Ethan Byers

6:30 AM
9/2/2025

5:00 PM
9/5/2025

In Progress

PER-109024
Excavation
Safety Permit

Clary Hood EP Slab Permit
Zone C
/ Spec

Jacop Hoxit
Jeffrey Sinclair

7:39 AM
9/2/2025

5:40 PM
9/6/2025

In Progress
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