Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-108981 Excavation Safety Permit	H&W Electrical Corporation	EP Slab Permit Zone C / area c to complete feeder to distribution panel area c low voltage from data closet and swgr a to distribution panels	Andrew Waters Ethan Byers	6:30 AM 9/2/2025	5:00 PM 9/5/2025	In Progress
PER-108981 Excavation Safety Permit	H&W Electrical Corporation	EP Slab Permit Zone A / area c to complete feeder to distribution panel area c low voltage from data closet and swgr a to distribution panels	Andrew Waters Ethan Byers	6:30 AM 9/2/2025	5:00 PM 9/5/2025	In Progress
PER-108981 Excavation Safety Permit	H&W Electrical Corporation	EP Slab Permit Zone D / area c to complete feeder to distribution panel area c low voltage from data closet and swgr a to distribution panels	Andrew Waters Ethan Byers	6:30 AM 9/2/2025	5:00 PM 9/5/2025	In Progress
PER-109024 Excavation Safety Permit	Clary Hood	EP Slab Permit Zone C / Spec	Jacop Hoxit Jeffrey Sinclair	7:39 AM 9/2/2025	5:40 PM 9/6/2025	In Progress